

Upatoi Trading Partners, LLC, Launches CedarCreekMercantile.com

/EINPresswire.com/ Cedarcreekmercantile.com is an ecommerce retailer with a focus on "American Made" products, featuring product categories in Lighting, Gifts, Kids, Framed Art, Furniture, and Home Decor

Upatoi Trading Partners of Thomson, Georgia, today announced the launch of its new website, cedarcreekmercantile.com. The site is wholly owned and operated by Upatoi Trading Partners. The website



owner, Mr. Tracy Vance, explained that Cedar Creek Mercantile is a family owned ecommerce retailer, and that the site would offer a variety of product categories including gifts, framed art, home décor, lighting, as well as unique selections for kids.

"Today, we are proud to announce the launch of our new online store", said Tracy Vance, Founder and Owner of Upatoi Trading Partners, LLC, "After months of design and testing, I am proud to say that Cedar Creek Mercantile is now open for business. Cedar Creek Mercantile is fashioned after the "old style general stores" of yesteryear with a special focus on products that are American Made, and/or are manufactured or produced from reclaimed or sustainable sources. Our primary objective is to always offer our customers quality products at reasonable prices, with personalized customer service, regardless or origin, but we do make every attempt to partner with manufacturers that make their products in the United States. We offer a broad selection of products, and currently offer a great selection of coastal lamps, rustic home décor, as well as unique gifts, and most are handcrafted right here in the United States. We look forward to the relationships we establish with our customers"

In the coming months, Cedar Creek Mercantile plans to expand the number of category offerings, as well as expanding the product selection in the existing product categories. Cedar Creek Mercantile will also be active in social media, and can be found on Facebook, Twitter, and the Cedar Creek Mercantile Blog. Each social media outlet can be accessed directly from their home page. Customers are encouraged to visit www.cedarcreekmercantile.com to browse and enjoy the product selection and functionality that this "Old Style General Store" provides.

Please take a moment and visit www.Cedarcreekmercantile.com.

About Upatoi Trading Partners, LLC

Upatoi Trading Partners, LLC is a Georgia, USA, based ecommerce retailer that owns and operates, CedarCreekMercantile.com, CedarCreekHomeDecor.com, and BlueAvenueGifts.com.

Contact Information:

Tracy Vance upatoitradingpartners@gmail.com PO Box 402 Thomson, Georgia 30824 1.800.597.8032

Facebook: www.facebook.com/Cedarcreekmercantile

Twitter: https://twitter.com/CedarCreekMerc

Media Contact:
Tracy Vance
Upatoi Trading Partners, LLC
800.597.8032
http://www.cedarcreekmercantile.com

Press Release courtesy of Online PR Media: http://bit.ly/16WsPRx

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/143372964

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.